NSSV Talentendag / Kwalificatie NK Allround

Junioren C

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht

Klassement 1. Meisjes

Naam

Cat

Baan

500

1500

Punten

O 00 N O U b W N

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

33
34
35
36
37
38

28 Hannah de Vries

38 Sara van de Pol

34 Nienke Meesters

13 Amina Dillmann

40 Esmee van Randeraat
5 Marrit Bosma
8 Jade Zijlstra

41 Elena Ruijtenberg

27 Kaya Kolder

Maureen van
Seumeren

2 Emma van Beek
29 Daphne van Kooten
24 Kyra Kamstra
12 Selene Dekker
18 Maud Groenen

4 Merthe Boos
26 Liv Kogelman

9 Maaike Brouwer

1 Lianne van Assema
47 Elin Timmerman

7 Anne Breider
36 Marjolein Ooms
30 Annika Korpershoek
42 Zoé van der Velden
20 Maaike Haveman

3 Evi Blomberg
10 Lara Castro Nortier
37 Youssra Pals
32 Gerianne Kromkamp
35 Mariél Mur
19 Aurelia Groeneveld
23 Tessel Huizinga
31 Noor Kortschot
25 Anne Keppels
45 Pauline Tas
33 Merel Vlug

6 Amanda van Vugt
44 Feline Solleveld

DC1
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC1

DC1

DC1
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC1
DC2
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC2

LEE

HVN
UTR
GEL

DNH
HVN
HVN
DEV
HVN

UTR

UTR
UTR
HVN
HRN
TIL
HRN
ENS
LEE
HAA
AMS
GRO
HAA
DNH
HAA
AMS
GRO
DNH
TIL
HVN
AMS
HAA
HAA
AMS
ENS
DNH
LEE
BRE
DNH

43.67 (1)
45.30 (16)
45.29 (14)
44.71 (8)
44.63 (7)
45.29 (14)
45.74 (22)
45.17 (12)
45.41 (18)

44.74 (9)

44.77 (10)
44.39 (4)
44.88 (11)
44.60 (6)
44.08 (2)
45.66 (20)
44.47 (5)
45.84 (23)
46.66 (34)
46.65 (33)
45.51 (19)
46.30 (29)
45.33 (17)
46.08 (27)
46.81 (35)
46.47 (30)
45.88 (24)
45.69 (21)
46.52 (31)
46.63 (32)
46.07 (25)
47.62 (39)
46.85 (36)
45.17 (12)
44.35 (3)
46.07 (25)
47.26 (38)
48.12 (43)

2:18.26 (4)
2:15.28 (1)
2:17.06 (2)
2:19.29 (8)
2:20.28 (9)
2:18.56 (5)
2:17.34 (3)
2:19.25 (7)
2:18.98 (6)

2:21.01 (10)

2:21.73 (12)
2:23.64 (19)
2:22.71 (15)
2:23.95 (20)
2:26.51 (30)
2:22.52 (14)
2:26.35 (28)
2:22.25 (13)
2:21.35 (11)
2:22.86 (16)
2:26.40 (29)
2:24.30 (21)
2:27.63 (36)
2:25.55 (23)
2:23.40 (17)
2:24.74 (22)
2:27.08 (34)
2:27.76 (37)
2:25.78 (24)
2:26.18 (27)
2:28.10 (39)
2:23.45 (18)
2:25.89 (26)
2:31.35 (42)
2:33.86 (44)
2:30.13 (40)
2:26.83 (33)
2:25.84 (25)

89.756
90.393
90.976
91.140
91.390
91.476
91.520
91.586
91.736

91.743

92.013
92.270
92.450
92.583
92.916
93.166
93.253
93.256
93.776
94.270
94.310
94.400
94.540
94.596
94.610
94.716
94.906
94.943
95.113
95.356
95.436
95.436
95.480
95.620
95.636
96.113
96.203
96.733

Print: 12-2-2024 12:18:25



NSSV Talentendag / Kwalificatie NK Allround

Naam

Cat

Baan

Junioren C

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht

500

1500

Punten

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

14 Jildau de Vries
39 Yfke Raadsveld
46 Eline Teeninga

22 Maaike Helleman
16 Amber Feller

11 Marinda de Vries
15 Zoé de Esch

21 Nina Heethaar

48 llse van der Velden

DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC1

LEE

DEV
HVN
DNH
HVN
GRO
GRO
UTR
HAA

47.90 (41)
46.15 (28)
48.46 (45)
48.64 (46)
48.03 (42)
48.26 (44)
47.13 (37)
47.68 (40)
DQ

2:26.63 (31)
2:33.13 (43)
2:27.13 (35)
2:27.87 (38)
2:31.18 (41)
2:35.23 (45)
DNF
DQ
2:26.75 (32)

96.776
97.193
97.503
97.930
98.423
100.003
47.130

Print: 12-2-2024 12:18:25



NSSV Talentendag / Kwalificatie NK Allround

Junioren C

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht

Klassement 2. Jongens

Naam

Cat

Baan

500

1500

Punten

I

O 00 N o un

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

80 Tom van Hofwegen
62 David Baas

61 Jarno Baars

Hannes van de
Wetering

87 Mart Leroy
94 Laurens de Putter
74 Wessel Deken
73 Ramzi Coenraad
72 Sven Burghoorn
91 Ishan Olden
76 Stefan Everts
106 Tijl de Vries
100 Koen Veerman
95 Djem Smeele
84 Mees Klunder
92 Pom Peerdeman
96 Milan Stam
85 Leander Korevaar
90 Tjalle te Nijenhuis
79 Niels Hiddink
102 Sam Veldkamp
66 Zeger Berends
68 Tijn Bijma
108 Finn Zachrisson
89 Ties Moerman
70 Tygo Blom
105 Jarno Vos
65 Oscar Baumeister
78 Wester van der Heide
82 Niek Kaan
83 Jente Kiwiet
111 Koen Tas
75 Lucien de Esch
69 Mees Blaauw
98 Luca Stroetinga
104 Mats Verschoor
71 Lars Bruggers
64 Luca Batterink

HC2
HC2
HC1

HC1

HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1

AMS
HRN
ALK

AMS

UTR
EVN
AMS
TIL
LEE
UTR
HVN
DEV
HRN
DEV
DEV
HRN
UTR
BRE
GRO
NYM
HRN
LEE
LEE
GRO
DNH
DNH
UTR
AMS
HVN
HRN
LEE
AMS
GRO
DNH
HVN
ALK
GRO
DEV

41.18 (4)
39.91 (1)
40.85 (3)

41.48 (6)

41.68 (8)
41.76 (9)
42.14 (11)
40.46 (2)
41.36 (5)
42.30 (12)
42.58 (17)
41.66 (7)
42.65 (19)
42.38 (13)
42.59 (18)
42.55 (16)
41.83 (10)
43.18 (27)
42.40 (14)
42.95 (23)
42.40 (14)
43.28 (28)
42.93 (22)
42.88 (20)
42.90 (21)
43.07 (26)
42.96 (24)
43.59 (33)
43.85 (35)
43.37 (30)
43.58 (32)
43.36 (29)
44.47 (37)
44.59 (39)
43.83 (34)
43.01 (25)
44.75 (41)
43.53 (31)

2:05.35 (1)
2:09.53 (9)
2:08.12 (6)

2:07.24 (4)

2:07.01 @)
2:07.42 (5)
2:06.72 (2)
2:12.07 (20)
2:10.96 (12)
2:08.96 (8)
2:08.36 (7)
2:11.35 (17)
2:10.03 (10)
2:11.49 (18)
2:10.98 (13)
2:11.13 (14)
2:13.49 (23)
2:10.60 (11)
2:13.22 (22)
2:12.06 (19)
2:13.80 (24)
2:11.28 (16)
2:12.79 (21)
2:14.32 (25)
2:14.43 (26)
2:16.34 (30)
2:17.10 (34)
2:15.46 (29)
2:15.34 (27)
2:17.21 (35)
2:16.85 (32)
2:17.68 (36)
2:15.36 (28)
2:16.82 (31)
2:19.60 (39)
2:22.44 (42)
2:18.04 (37)
2:22.28 (41)

82.963
83.086
83.556

83.893

84.016
84.233
84.380
84.483
85.013
85.286
85.366
85.443
85.993
86.210
86.250
86.260
86.326
86.713
86.806
86.970
87.000
87.040
87.193
87.653
87.710
88.516
88.660
88.743
88.963
89.106
89.196
89.253
89.590
90.196
90.363
90.490
90.763
90.956

Print: 12-2-2024 12:18:25



NSSV Talentendag / Kwalificatie NK Allround

Junioren C
De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Naam Cat Baan 500 1500 Punten
86 Joachim van Laar HC2 DEV 45.32 (42)  2:16.99 (33) 90.983
99 Jelmer Tasma HC1 LEE 44.56 (38)  2:19.40 (38) 91.026
101 Colin de Velde HC1 HVN 44.59 (39)  2:23.78 (44) 92.516
63 Stijn Bakker HC2 HVN 46.74 (44)  2:20.86 (40) 93.693
67 Jim Bergkamp HC1 HVN 45.74 (43)  2:24.66 (45) 93.960
88 Valentijn van der Liet HC2 DEV 48.36 (46)  2:23.36 (43) 96.146
77 Sjoerd de Haan HC1 DEV 47.06 (45)  2:28.31 (46) 96.496
103 Niek Verlinden HC1 AMS 43.85 (35)  2:44.41 (47) 98.653
93 Mart Polman HC2 ENS DNF 2:11.13 (14 43.710
97 Jim Steenbeek HC2 UTR DQ WDR

Print: 12-2-2024 12:18:25



NSSV Talentendag / Kwalificatie NK Allround

Junioren C

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht

Klassement 1. Meisjes

Naam

Cat

Baan
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1500

Punten
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29
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33
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35
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38

28 Hannah de Vries

38 Sara van de Pol

34 Nienke Meesters

13 Amina Dillmann

40 Esmee van Randeraat
5 Marrit Bosma
8 Jade Zijlstra

41 Elena Ruijtenberg

27 Kaya Kolder

Maureen van
Seumeren

2 Emma van Beek
29 Daphne van Kooten
24 Kyra Kamstra
12 Selene Dekker
18 Maud Groenen

4 Merthe Boos
26 Liv Kogelman

9 Maaike Brouwer

1 Lianne van Assema
47 Elin Timmerman

7 Anne Breider
36 Marjolein Ooms
30 Annika Korpershoek
42 Zoé van der Velden
20 Maaike Haveman

3 Evi Blomberg
10 Lara Castro Nortier
37 Youssra Pals
32 Gerianne Kromkamp
35 Mariél Mur
19 Aurelia Groeneveld
23 Tessel Huizinga
31 Noor Kortschot
25 Anne Keppels
45 Pauline Tas
33 Merel Vlug

6 Amanda van Vugt
44 Feline Solleveld

DC1
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC1

DC1

DC1
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC1
DC2
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC2

LEE

HVN
UTR
GEL

DNH
HVN
HVN
DEV
HVN

UTR

UTR
UTR
HVN
HRN
TIL
HRN
ENS
LEE
HAA
AMS
GRO
HAA
DNH
HAA
AMS
GRO
DNH
TIL
HVN
AMS
HAA
HAA
AMS
ENS
DNH
LEE
BRE
DNH

43.67 (1)
45.30 (16)
45.29 (14)
44.71 (8)
44.63 (7)
45.29 (14)
45.74 (22)
45.17 (12)
45.41 (18)

44.74 (9)

44.77 (10)
44.39 (4)
44.88 (11)
44.60 (6)
44.08 (2)
45.66 (20)
44.47 (5)
45.84 (23)
46.66 (34)
46.65 (33)
45.51 (19)
46.30 (29)
45.33 (17)
46.08 (27)
46.81 (35)
46.47 (30)
45.88 (24)
45.69 (21)
46.52 (31)
46.63 (32)
46.07 (25)
47.62 (39)
46.85 (36)
45.17 (12)
44.35 (3)
46.07 (25)
47.26 (38)
48.12 (43)

2:18.26 (4)
2:15.28 (1)
2:17.06 (2)
2:19.29 (8)
2:20.28 (9)
2:18.56 (5)
2:17.34 (3)
2:19.25 (7)
2:18.98 (6)

2:21.01 (10)

2:21.73 (12)
2:23.64 (19)
2:22.71 (15)
2:23.95 (20)
2:26.51 (30)
2:22.52 (14)
2:26.35 (28)
2:22.25 (13)
2:21.35 (11)
2:22.86 (16)
2:26.40 (29)
2:24.30 (21)
2:27.63 (36)
2:25.55 (23)
2:23.40 (17)
2:24.74 (22)
2:27.08 (34)
2:27.76 (37)
2:25.78 (24)
2:26.18 (27)
2:28.10 (39)
2:23.45 (18)
2:25.89 (26)
2:31.35 (42)
2:33.86 (44)
2:30.13 (40)
2:26.83 (33)
2:25.84 (25)

89.756
90.393
90.976
91.140
91.390
91.476
91.520
91.586
91.736

91.743

92.013
92.270
92.450
92.583
92.916
93.166
93.253
93.256
93.776
94.270
94.310
94.400
94.540
94.596
94.610
94.716
94.906
94.943
95.113
95.356
95.436
95.436
95.480
95.620
95.636
96.113
96.203
96.733

Print: 12-2-2024 12:18:25



NSSV Talentendag / Kwalificatie NK Allround

Naam

Cat

Baan

Junioren C

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht

500

1500

Punten

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

14 Jildau de Vries
39 Yfke Raadsveld
46 Eline Teeninga

22 Maaike Helleman
16 Amber Feller

11 Marinda de Vries
15 Zoé de Esch

21 Nina Heethaar

48 llse van der Velden

DC1
DC1
DC1
DC1
DC2
DC2
DC1
DC1
DC1

LEE

DEV
HVN
DNH
HVN
GRO
GRO
UTR
HAA

47.90 (41)
46.15 (28)
48.46 (45)
48.64 (46)
48.03 (42)
48.26 (44)
47.13 (37)
47.68 (40)
DQ

2:26.63 (31)
2:33.13 (43)
2:27.13 (35)
2:27.87 (38)
2:31.18 (41)
2:35.23 (45)
DNF
DQ
2:26.75 (32)

96.776
97.193
97.503
97.930
98.423
100.003
47.130

Print: 12-2-2024 12:18:25



NSSV Talentendag / Kwalificatie NK Allround

Junioren C

De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht

Klassement 2. Jongens

Naam

Cat

Baan

500

1500

Punten

I

O 00 N o un
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13
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

80 Tom van Hofwegen
62 David Baas

61 Jarno Baars

Hannes van de
Wetering

87 Mart Leroy
94 Laurens de Putter
74 Wessel Deken
73 Ramzi Coenraad
72 Sven Burghoorn
91 Ishan Olden
76 Stefan Everts
106 Tijl de Vries
100 Koen Veerman
95 Djem Smeele
84 Mees Klunder
92 Pom Peerdeman
96 Milan Stam
85 Leander Korevaar
90 Tjalle te Nijenhuis
79 Niels Hiddink
102 Sam Veldkamp
66 Zeger Berends
68 Tijn Bijma
108 Finn Zachrisson
89 Ties Moerman
70 Tygo Blom
105 Jarno Vos
65 Oscar Baumeister
78 Wester van der Heide
82 Niek Kaan
83 Jente Kiwiet
111 Koen Tas
75 Lucien de Esch
69 Mees Blaauw
98 Luca Stroetinga
104 Mats Verschoor
71 Lars Bruggers
64 Luca Batterink

HC2
HC2
HC1

HC1

HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1
HC2
HC2
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC2
HC1
HC1

AMS
HRN
ALK

AMS

UTR
EVN
AMS
TIL
LEE
UTR
HVN
DEV
HRN
DEV
DEV
HRN
UTR
BRE
GRO
NYM
HRN
LEE
LEE
GRO
DNH
DNH
UTR
AMS
HVN
HRN
LEE
AMS
GRO
DNH
HVN
ALK
GRO
DEV

41.18 (4)
39.91 (1)
40.85 (3)

41.48 (6)

41.68 (8)
41.76 (9)
42.14 (11)
40.46 (2)
41.36 (5)
42.30 (12)
42.58 (17)
41.66 (7)
42.65 (19)
42.38 (13)
42.59 (18)
42.55 (16)
41.83 (10)
43.18 (27)
42.40 (14)
42.95 (23)
42.40 (14)
43.28 (28)
42.93 (22)
42.88 (20)
42.90 (21)
43.07 (26)
42.96 (24)
43.59 (33)
43.85 (35)
43.37 (30)
43.58 (32)
43.36 (29)
44.47 (37)
44.59 (39)
43.83 (34)
43.01 (25)
44.75 (41)
43.53 (31)

2:05.35 (1)
2:09.53 (9)
2:08.12 (6)

2:07.24 (4)

2:07.01 @)
2:07.42 (5)
2:06.72 (2)
2:12.07 (20)
2:10.96 (12)
2:08.96 (8)
2:08.36 (7)
2:11.35 (17)
2:10.03 (10)
2:11.49 (18)
2:10.98 (13)
2:11.13 (14)
2:13.49 (23)
2:10.60 (11)
2:13.22 (22)
2:12.06 (19)
2:13.80 (24)
2:11.28 (16)
2:12.79 (21)
2:14.32 (25)
2:14.43 (26)
2:16.34 (30)
2:17.10 (34)
2:15.46 (29)
2:15.34 (27)
2:17.21 (35)
2:16.85 (32)
2:17.68 (36)
2:15.36 (28)
2:16.82 (31)
2:19.60 (39)
2:22.44 (42)
2:18.04 (37)
2:22.28 (41)

82.963
83.086
83.556

83.893

84.016
84.233
84.380
84.483
85.013
85.286
85.366
85.443
85.993
86.210
86.250
86.260
86.326
86.713
86.806
86.970
87.000
87.040
87.193
87.653
87.710
88.516
88.660
88.743
88.963
89.106
89.196
89.253
89.590
90.196
90.363
90.490
90.763
90.956

Print: 12-2-2024 12:18:26



NSSV Talentendag / Kwalificatie NK Allround

Junioren C
De Vechtsebanen - Utrecht

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Naam Cat Baan 500 1500 Punten
86 Joachim van Laar HC2 DEV 45.32 (42)  2:16.99 (33) 90.983
99 Jelmer Tasma HC1 LEE 44.56 (38)  2:19.40 (38) 91.026
101 Colin de Velde HC1 HVN 44.59 (39)  2:23.78 (44) 92.516
63 Stijn Bakker HC2 HVN 46.74 (44)  2:20.86 (40) 93.693
67 Jim Bergkamp HC1 HVN 45.74 (43)  2:24.66 (45) 93.960
88 Valentijn van der Liet HC2 DEV 48.36 (46)  2:23.36 (43) 96.146
77 Sjoerd de Haan HC1 DEV 47.06 (45)  2:28.31 (46) 96.496
103 Niek Verlinden HC1 AMS 43.85 (35)  2:44.41 (47) 98.653
93 Mart Polman HC2 ENS DNF 2:11.13 (14 43.710
97 Jim Steenbeek HC2 UTR DQ WDR

Print: 12-2-2024 12:18:26



